GOODRAM Industrial
microSD Memory Card SLC
SILVER/GOLD/DIAMOND
DATASHEET
Version: 1.1
Date: November 2020
Micro SD Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.

PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimensions: 15mm (L) * 11mm (W) * 1mm (H)
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUSDUS12MCXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 128MB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS25MCXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 256MB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS51MCXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 512MB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS001CXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 1GB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS002CXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 2GB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS004CXSB-P8EKI2 microSD 4GB SLC 0~70°C silver
RUSDUS12MCXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 128MB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS25MCXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 256MB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS51MCXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 512MB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS001CXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 1GB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS002CXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 2GB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS004CXGB-P8EKI2 microSD 4GB SLC -25~85°C gold
RUSDUS12MCXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 128MB SLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSDUS25MCXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 256MB SLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSDUS51MCXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 512MB SLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSDUS001CXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 1GB SLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSDUS002CXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 2GB SLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSDUS004CXDB-P8EKI2 microSD 4GB SLC -40~85°C diamond
11 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM microSD SLC SILVER-GOLD-DIAMOND
STANDARDS & REFERENCES
The following table is to list out the standards that have been adopted for designing the product.